
Company Country Website Main Contact

Beglobal Promotions Netherlands www.beglobal.nl anoordwijk@beglobal.nl IPPAG Cooperative

Brand Fuel USA www.brandfuel.com robertf@brandfuel.com c/o  Strafin Immobilien Treuhand AG

Cotton Candy Canada https://cottoncandy.com/ jhoulding@cottoncandy.com Rheinfelderstr. 6/ 4058 Basel 

Coloured Spaces Nigeria www.colouredspaces.com lateef@colouredspaces.com Postal address:

Conxion A/S Denmark www.conxion.dk ejn@conxion.dk Postfach 524, 4010 Basel

Chilli Ideas Romania www.chilli-ideas.ro geanina.ioan@chilli-ideas.ro SWITZERLAND

Erhas Turkey www.erhas.net hermec@erhas.net

Gifting ideas India www.giftingideas.com suvir.khullar@giftingideas.com www.ippag.net

Gimmick Company Guatemala www.gimmickco.com bchavarria@gimmickco.com

Goldenberry Poland https://goldenberry.com.pl/ odabrowski@goldenberry.com.pl

IMI Partner Czech Republic www.imi.cz tomas.kaderka@imi.cz

Jasani Dubai www.jasani.ae biren@jasani.ae

Kick And Rush Belgium https://kickandrush.com/ thibaut.fontaine@kickandrush.com

Synneo France https://synneo.fr frederic.misseri@synneo.fr 

Mastermark OY Finland www.mastermark.fi heli.ahonen@mastermark.fi

Mitraco Austria www.mitraco.com w.bosch@mitraco.com

Pandinavia Switzerland www.pandinavia.ch kaspar.benz@pandinavia.ch

Prime Source New Zealand www.legendlife.co.nz gregb@primesource.co.nz

Prominate UK UK https://www.prominate.com/ uk@prominate.com

Promosistem Spain www.promosistem.com rgarcia@promosistem.com

The Good Idea Italy www.thegoodidea.it matteo.braga@thegoodidea.it

Versopub Mauritius www.versopub.com fanny@versopub.com

Wackes AB Sweden https://wackes.com/ Thomas.Davidsson@wackes.com

Zinc China China www.zincgroup.cn george.xie@zincgroup.cn

Zinc Denmark Denmark www.zincgroup.com soeren.langhoff@zincgroup.com

Zinc Germany GmBH Germany www.zincgroup.com/ ralf.dickopf@zincgroup.com

Zinc Group Australia www.zincgroup.com peter.cleary@zinc.com.au

Zinc Philippines Philippines www.zincgroup.com rachel.pascual@zincgroup.com

ZincThailand Thailand www.zincgroup.com Tim.Hansen@zincgroup.com
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